Bannockburn School District 106
Vendor Payments Over $25,000
2022-2023

AXA Equitable Life

Bannockburn Flex Account

Blue Cross Blue Shield of lllinois
CDW Government

CLIC

Constellation New Energy Inc
Cooperative 90's Dental Plan
Cooperative 90's Medical Plan
Durham School Services

First National Bank of Omaha

GSF USA Inc.

lllinois Department of Revenue
IMRF

IRS

Marlas Brown Bag Lunch

Midwest Glass Tinters Inc

Net56 Inc

Nicholas & Associates Inc

Oak Brook Mechanical Services Inc
Robbins Schwartz

THIS

TRS

TrueNorth Educational Cooperative 804
Vanguard

Vito Di Pinto Landscape Contractors Inc

33,695.40
39,810.00
57,989.23
101,249.24
56,748.00
27,249.45
27,766.25
528,294.24
147,351.28
58,416.15
109,491.36
123,341.96
89,374.39
490,863.62
48,876.84
28,985.00
73,651.97
134,034.41
26,236.97
148,842.43
36,160.46
220,650.07
251,100.01
138,631.50
57,091.00



