Bannockburn School District 106 Vendor Payments Over \$25,000 2022-2023

AXA Equitable Life	33,695.40
Bannockburn Flex Account	39,810.00
Blue Cross Blue Shield of Illinois	57,989.23
CDW Government	101,249.24
CLIC	56,748.00
Constellation New Energy Inc	27,249.45
Cooperative 90's Dental Plan	27,766.25
Cooperative 90's Medical Plan	528,294.24
Durham School Services	147,351.28
First National Bank of Omaha	58,416.15
GSF USA Inc.	109,491.36
Illinois Department of Revenue	123,341.96
IMRF	89,374.39
IRS	490,863.62
Marlas Brown Bag Lunch	48,876.84
Midwest Glass Tinters Inc	28,985.00
Net56 Inc	73,651.97
Nicholas & Associates Inc	134,034.41
Oak Brook Mechanical Services Inc	26,236.97
Robbins Schwartz	148,842.43
THIS	36,160.46
TRS	220,650.07
TrueNorth Educational Cooperative 804	251,100.01
Vanguard	138,631.50
Vito Di Pinto Landscape Contractors Inc	57,091.00